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
so much space inside and out. Open Kit/Din Rm granite/SS,
Sunken LivRm with FP, HWF's 1st fl Br/Office, 3 Generous BRS
on the 2nd floor, 1 is Boy's Dorm 30'L with aloft...

Garage: 0 Parking: 4
Tax: $7784 Fy: 2010
List Price: $740,000 Off Mkt. Date: 6/5/2011

List Office: Coldwell Banker
Residential Brokerage - Boston -
Charlestown   (617) 242-0025

List Agent: Deidre Malloy

 Sale Office: EXIT Realty Associates
(617) 730-9800

Sale Agent: Michael Gurevich

 

MLS #: 71245873  Status: SLD  DOM: 16 Sale Price: $879,000 Sale Date: 8/29/2011
10 Soley St
Boston, MA:Charlestown 02129

Rooms: 8 Bedrooms: 3 Baths: 2 / 1

Style: Detached - Colonial Acres: 0.03 (1183 sq.ft.) Living Area: 2400 Year Built: 1870
Remarks: Be the envy of all and live in a beautiful free-
standing single family in the Gas Light District of Charlestown on
picturesque Soley Street. This home features an open first floor
layout with 1/2 bath, a gracious living room with fireplace, and a
private deck off a modern kitchen. Find 3 ample sized bedrooms
and an office on the upper levels, 2 ...

Garage: 0 Parking: 0
Tax: $5273 Fy: 2011
List Price: $879,000 Off Mkt. Date: 6/24/2011

List Office: Keller Williams Realty
 (617) 819-3255

List Agent: Grace Bloodwell  

 
Sale Office: Hammond Residential

  (617) 337-9000 Ext. 9010
Sale Agent: Nancy Roth

 

MLS #: 71240460  Status: SLD  DOM: 68 Sale Price: $944,000 Sale Date: 8/1/2011
399 Bunker Hill Street
Boston, MA:Charlestown 02129

Rooms: 7 Bedrooms: 3 Baths: 2 / 1

Style: Attached - Other (See
Remarks)

Acres: 0.04 (1708 sq.ft.) Living Area: 2448 Year Built: 1891

Remarks: Enjoy suburban living in the heart of the city! This
gut-renovated, rare to market, single family brownstone has
everything you have been looking for. Three sizeable bedrooms
plus an additional den/family room, an expansive chef's kitchen,
huge living and dining area, private patio, stunning roofdeck and
deeded parking are among the numerous ame...

Garage: 0 Parking: 1
Tax: $7992 Fy: 2011
List Price: $949,000 Off Mkt. Date: 7/5/2011

List Office: Keller Williams Realty
 (617) 819-3255

List Agent: Jane Reitz  

 
Sale Office: Gibson Sotheby's
International Realty   (617) 242-
4222 Ext. 103

Sale Agent: Steven Ozer  

 

MLS #: 71216387  Status: SLD  DOM: 24 Sale Price: $965,000 Sale Date: 8/5/2011
12 Putnam Street
Boston, MA:Charlestown 02129

Rooms: 6 Bedrooms: 3 Baths: 2 / 1

Style: Attached - Victorian Acres: 0.04 (1650 sq.ft.) Living Area: 2022 Year Built: 1814
Remarks: Beautiful 3BR/2.5BA single family home located on
dead-end street off desirable Training Field. The home has been
thoughtfully renovated while preserving its historic detail. The

Garage: 0 Parking: 1
Tax: $7569 Fy: 2011
List Price: $979,000 Off Mkt. Date: 5/8/2011
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elegant living and dining rooms feature handsome mantels and
wood burning FP's. Spacious cherry/granite kitchen w/sliders to
exquisite garden patio. Master BR w/FP and ...

List Price: $979,000 Off Mkt. Date: 5/8/2011

List Office: Hammond Residential  
(617) 337-9000 Ext. 9010

List Agent: Nancy Roth

 
Sale Office: Keller Williams Realty

 (617) 819-3255
Sale Agent: Paul Gruchacz  

 

MLS #: 71201592  Status: SLD  DOM: 85 Sale Price: $1,275,000 Sale Date: 8/2/2011
21 Cordis Street
Boston, MA:Charlestown 02129

Rooms: 10 Bedrooms: 5 Baths: 3 / 1

Style: Detached - Other (See
Remarks)

Acres: 0.06 (2863 sq.ft.) Living Area: 3195 Year Built: 1805

Remarks: Architecturally, this home ranks among the finest
examples of masonary Federal housing in the City! Circa 1805-
This elegant home has been renovated to the highest
specifications! Gorgeous sunshine throughout-Windows abound
including period semicircular fanlights! Main house 4 bedrooms,
2.5 baths and a private entrance 1 bedroom duplex & mult...

Garage: 0 Parking: 1
Tax: $12772.09 Fy: 2011
List Price: $1,345,000 Off Mkt. Date: 6/10/2011

List Office: Gibson Sotheby's
International Realty   (617) 242-
4222 Ext. 104
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